Blutspenden in 57392 bis zum 13.11.2025

Mi
Mi
Di
Fr
Di
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Mi

14.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
18:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
18:00-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Schmallenberg 57392 - Fleckenberg

Schitzenhalle
Latroper Str. 22 b

Schmallenberg 57392 - Niedersorpe

Burgerhaus
Niedersorpe 45

Schmallenberg 57392 - Berghausen

Schutzenhalle
Berghausen 25

Schmallenberg 57392 - Grafschaft

Schitzenhalle
Schulstr.20

Bad Fredeburg 57392
Kurhaus
Am Kurhaus 4

Schmallenberg 57392 - Bracht

Schitzenhalle
Gleierstr. 13

Schmallenberg 57392 - Dorlar

Schutzenhalle
Zum Parmberg 3

Schmallenberg 57392 - Bodefeld

Schitzenhalle
St. Vitus-Schitzenstr.7

Schmallenberg 57392 - Oberkirchen

Schitzenhalle
Schiitzenstr. 26

Schmallenberg 57392
Stadthalle
Paul Falke Platz 6



30.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
18:00-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
18:00-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Schmallenberg 57392 - Fleckenberg

Schuitzenhalle
Latroper Str. 22 b

Schmallenberg 57392 - Berghausen

Schitzenhalle
Berghausen 25

Schmallenberg 57392 - Gleidorf

Schitzenhalle
Am Hugel 5

Schmallenberg 57392 - Niedersorpe

Burgerhaus
Niedersorpe 45

Schmallenberg 57392 - Kirchrarbach

Schitzenhalle
Am Rarbach 14

Bad Fredeburg 57392
Kurhaus
Am Kurhaus 4

Schmallenberg 57392 - Dorlar

Schitzenhalle
Zum Parmberg 3

Schmallenberg 57392 - Bracht

Schitzenhalle
Gleierstr. 13

Schmallenberg 57392
Stadthalle
Paul Falke Platz 6

Schmallenberg 57392 - Grafschaft

Schitzenhalle
Schulstr.20

Schmallenberg 57392 - Bodefeld

Schitzenhalle
St. Vitus-Schitzenstr.7



Di
Do
Mi
Do

28.10.2025
18:00-20:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

Schmallenberg 57392 - Berghausen
Schitzenhalle
Berghausen 25

Schmallenberg 57392 - Oberkirchen
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 26

Schmallenberg 57392 - Fleckenberg
Schutzenhalle
Latroper Str. 22 b

Schmallenberg 57392 - Kirchrarbach
Schitzenhalle
Am Rarbach 14



